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YEAR NINE
Please note that there are digital products (eCode or cCode) on this Resource List. These products are single user 
licenses and are only valid for 1 year (unless otherwise stated). Digital resources cannot be returned, refunded or 
exchanged if you do change your mind, even if you haven’t used or activated them. We recommend you please order your 
items carefully ensuring the correct resources are selected for your child’s subjects.

ALL STUDENTS REQUIRE

COMPUTER PROGRAMMING
No requirements from Booklist. 

DANCE

DRAMA
No requirements from Booklist.

ENGLISH: MAINSTREAM, EXTENSION & ENRICHMENT
PLEASE NOTE: Exercise books are not to be spiral bound.

FOOD SCIENCE & TECHNOLOGY

HEALTH EDUCATION
No requirements from Booklist.      

HUMANITIES & SOCIAL SCIENCES

ITALIAN

P50547 Earphones Ear Bud With In Ear Drivers and Microphone 1 1 12.71 12.71
P58510 Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve 2 1 0.34 0.34
P50450 Exercise Book A4 64 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #106 3 1 1.11 1.11
P51375 Glue Stick UHU 21 gm 4 1 2.81 2.81
P50613 Highlighters Pkt 4 Assorted 5 1 6.55 6.55
P56388 Loose Leaf Refills Reinforced A4 7mm Pkt 100 6 1 3.23 3.23
P50113 Markers Faber Project Wallet 12 Assorted 7 1 2.93 2.93
P50271 Pencil (HB) Goldfaber 8 2 0.56 1.11
P52001 Pencil (2B) Goldfaber 9 1 0.55 0.55
P56095 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Blue Medium 10 4 0.30 1.19
P56096 Pen Ballpoint Cap Type Red Medium 11 2 0.30 0.60
P50108 Pencils-Coloured 12's Noris Club 12 1 4.42 4.42
P56414 Ruler 300mm Plastic Clear 13 1 0.64 0.64
P56242 Sharpener Pencil Barrel Double Hole (EL) 14 1 1.79 1.79

P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 15 1 1.83 1.83
P50450 Exercise Book A4 64 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #106 16 1 1.11 1.11

P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 17 2 1.83 3.66
P50510 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Mid Blue Refillable 18 1 1.83 1.83
P51506 Document Wallet A4 Polypick Heavy Duty Blue 19 1 6.84 6.84

P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 20 1 1.83 1.83
P65021 Document Wallet FC Polydoc Clear 21 1 2.13 2.13
P50328 Exercise Book A4 128 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #110 22 1 1.83 1.83

P31169 Cambridge WA Humanities & Social Science 9 (Print&Digital) [Lunt et al] 23 1 57.76 57.76
P51006 Document Envelope A4 PP With Press Stud Blue 24 1 1.06 1.06
P50397 Lecture Book A4 140 Page Spiral 25 1 3.40 3.40
P50090 Ruler 300mm Wooden 26 1 0.94 0.94

P16641 Collins Italian Dictionary and Grammar [Collins Dictionaries] 27 1 28.04 28.04
P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 28 1 1.83 1.83
P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 29 1 1.40 1.40
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JAPANESE

Retain from Year 8.

MATERIALS - METAL

(Yellow Colour)

MATERIALS - TEXTILES
Students will also require personal sewing supplies. A letter will be sent out at the start of the course with more details.

MATERIALS - WOOD

MATHEMATICS: ADVANCED & EXTENSION

Retain from previous year

MATHEMATICS: ENRICHMENT

Retain from previous year

MATHEMATICS: GENERAL

Retain from previous year

MEDIA ARTS

MUSIC

P15540 Obento Deluxe - Workbook (Print & Digital) 5E [Kusumoto et al] 30 1 40.76 40.76

P55442 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Black Refillable 31 1 1.83 1.83
P51396 Earphones - In Ear Stereo Black 32 1 5.36 5.36

P55831 Adhesive Tape Masking 24mm x 50m 33 1 4.51 4.51
P55450 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Yellow Refillable 34 1 1.83 1.83

P50534 Marker Permanent Fine 1mm Black Sharpie 35 4 3.02 12.07
P52001 Pencil (2B) Goldfaber 36 1 0.55 0.55

P50281 Document Envelope A4 PP With Press Stud Clear 37 1 1.06 1.06

P55831 Adhesive Tape Masking 24mm x 50m 38 1 4.51 4.51
P50271 Pencil (HB) Goldfaber 39 2 0.56 1.11
P51259 Sharpener Pencil Plastic Barrel Single Hole 40 1 0.64 0.64

P18493 Pearson Mathematics 9 SB/EB/LBS 2E [Coffey et al] 41 1 59.46 59.46
P55158 Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 42 1 1.83 1.83
P55449 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Red Refillable 43 2 1.83 3.66
P54143 Graph Book A4 96 Page 5mm Spirax #131 44 1 1.70 1.70
P56353 Protractor 10 cm 180 4" Half Circle 45 1 0.38 0.38
P52000 Calculator Casio Scientific FX-82AU Plus II 2E 46 1 41.95 41.95

P55158 Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 47 1 1.83 1.83
P55449 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Red Refillable 48 2 1.83 3.66
P54143 Graph Book A4 96 Page 5mm Spirax #131 49 1 1.70 1.70
P56353 Protractor 10 cm 180 4" Half Circle 50 1 0.38 0.38
P52000 Calculator Casio Scientific FX-82AU Plus II 2E 51 1 41.95 41.95

P18493 Pearson Mathematics 9 SB/EB/LBS 2E [Coffey et al] 52 1 59.46 59.46
P55158 Binder Book A4 128 Page 8mm Premium with Margin Spirax 53 1 1.83 1.83
P55449 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Red Refillable 54 2 1.83 3.66
P54143 Graph Book A4 96 Page 5mm Spirax #131 55 1 1.70 1.70
P56353 Protractor 10 cm 180 4" Half Circle 56 1 0.38 0.38
P52000 Calculator Casio Scientific FX-82AU Plus II 2E 57 1 41.95 41.95

P50844 Memory Card MicroSDHC 16GB Class10 with SD Adaptor-NO RETURN 58 1 14.95 14.95

P50281 Document Envelope A4 PP With Press Stud Clear 59 1 1.06 1.06
P55907 Music Book A4 48 Page Feint & Staved 60 1 2.08 2.08
P01248 How To Blitz Grade 1 Theory (2E) [Samantha Coates] 61 1 20.39 20.39
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Retain from Year 8 General or Specialist Music. If new to the course, please purchase.

PHYSICAL EDUCATION
No requirements from Booklist.

RELIGIOUS EDUCATION

SCIENCE: ENRICHMENT

SCIENCE: GENERAL & ADVANCED
PLEASE NOTE: Science General and Advanced classes utilise Stile online subscriptions.
The cost of this licence is already included as part of your child’s resource fees.  

SPECIALISED BASKETBALL
No requirements from Booklist.

SPECIALISED FOOTBALL
No requirements from Booklist.

SPORT & RECREATION
No requirements from Booklist.        

VISUAL ARTS

(Retain from previous year)

P55446 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Green Refillable 62 2 1.83 3.66
P50450 Exercise Book A4 64 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #106 63 1 1.11 1.11

P11104 Oxford WA Science 9 (Print&Digital) [Silvester] 64 1 63.71 63.71
P50510 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Mid Blue Refillable 65 1 1.83 1.83
P51006 Document Envelope A4 PP With Press Stud Blue 66 1 1.06 1.06
P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 67 1 1.40 1.40

P50510 Display Book A4 20 Pocket Mid Blue Refillable 68 1 1.83 1.83
P51006 Document Envelope A4 PP With Press Stud Blue 69 1 1.06 1.06
P50451 Exercise Book A4 96 Page 8mm with Margin Spirax #108 70 1 1.40 1.40

P58510 Eraser Plastic Pencil Large With Sleeve 71 1 0.34 0.34
P56081 Marker Artline #200 Black 0.4mm 72 1 3.23 3.23
P56115 Marker Artline #210 Black 0.6mm 73 1 3.23 3.23
P56187 Pencil (3B) 74 2 0.73 1.45
P56242 Sharpener Pencil Barrel Double Hole (EL) 75 1 1.79 1.79
P56677 Visual Art Diary A3 60 Sheet 110gsm 76 1 8.46 8.46

 

Postage (Home delivery only) $0.00

ESTIMATED AMOUNT DUE
(PRICES CORRECT AT 22/11/23) $

Number of Boxes ticked:


